
Appendix C – University Contacts – Key Contacts for Disabled 
Students 

 
Department / Location Contact Telephone / Email 

Disability & Inclusion Student Services’ Info Point 
Telephone: 01244 511550 
Email: disability@chester.ac.uk 

Wellbeing & Mental Health Student Services’ Info Point 
Telephone: 01244 511550 
Email: wellbeing@chester.ac.uk 

Unacceptable Behaviours - Report a 
Concern 

Email: report@chester.ac.uk 
Webpage: Report a Concern 
system 

Counselling Student Services’ Info Point 
Telephone: 01244 511550 
Email: student.counselling@chester.ac.uk 

Learning and Information Services 
(LIS) 

Main Contact: 
 
Student Support Librarian – TBC 
Telephone:  
Email:  
 
Peter Scorey – Assistive Technologist 
Telephone: 01244 513576 
Email: assistive-technologies@chester.ac.uk 
 
Accessible Books Service 
Email: accessiblebooks@chester.ac.uk  

Academic Skills (DASA) Academic Skills Team (ASk)  
Email: ask@chester.ac.uk 

Volunteering and Mentoring Careers and Employability Centre 
Telephone: 01244 513066 
Email: volunteering@chester.ac.uk  (volunteering 
queries)  
peermentoring@chester.ac.uk (Peer Mentoring 
queries) 

Work-based Learning Telephone: 
Chester: 01244 512100 
Warrington: 01925 534242 
Email: wbl@chester.ac.uk 

Careers & Employability Careers and Employability Centre 
Telephone: 
Chester: 01244 513066 
Warrington: 01925 234235  
Email: careers@chester.ac.uk  

Registry and Examinations General Student Programme Enquiries: 
Email: sp@chester.ac.uk 
Telephone: 01244 513583 

 
Assessment Enquiries 
Email: assessment@chester.ac.uk 
Telephone: 01244 513582 
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